Features
Embedded Automation Computers
UNO-3072 Intel® Pentium® M UNO w/2 x PCI slot,
1 x PC Card
Onboard Pentium® M or Celeron® M processor
Provides 512 KB battery-backup SRAM (UNO-3072 only)
Two RS-232 & two RS-232/422/485 ports with RS-485 automatic flow control
Two 10/100Base-T RJ-45 ports and four USB ports

UNO-3072UNO-3072L
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
UNO-3072L-C11E	 C-M 1.0 G, 512 MB RAM UNO-3072L
UNO-3072L-P21E	 P-M 1.6 G, 512 MB RAM UNO-3072L
UNO-3072-C11E	 C-M 1.0 G, 512 MB RAM UNO-3072
UNO-3072-P11E	 P-M 1.4 G, 512 MB RAM UNO-3072
Accessories
UNO-WM72-AE	 Wallmounting kit for UNO-3072 series
UNO-PM70-AE	 Panel mounting kit for UNO-3000 series
UNO-SM70-AE	 Stand mounting kit for UNO-3000 series



